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3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3123

3124

3125

3126

3127

3128

3129

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

3138

3139

3140

3141

3142

3143

3144

3145

3146

3147

3148

3149

3151

3153

3154

3155

3156

3157

3158

3159

3160

3161

3162

3163

3164

3165

3166

3167

3168

3169

3170

3171

3172

3173

3174

3175

3176

3177

3178

3179

3180

3181

3182

3183

3184

3185

3186

3187

3188

3189

3190

3191

3192

3193

3194

3195

3196

3197

3198

3199

3200

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

3211

山寺物見線

山寺新物見中線

山寺新物見西線

山寺畑中後線

山寺畑中東線

山寺畑中線

山寺赤坂線

山寺日向線

山下小北線

山寺谷原東線

山寺寺前線

山寺北線

山寺石堂北線

山寺石堂線

山寺石堂南線

山寺石堂東線

山寺谷原北線

山寺中道線

山寺谷原西線

山寺谷原線

山寺涌沢線

山寺馬乗線

山下内堀線

山下西線

山下寺東線

山下作田山団地4号線

山下作田山団地5号線

山下作田山団地6号線

山下作田山団地7号線

山下作田山団地8号線

山下作田山団地9号線

山下作田山団地10号線

山下作田山団地11号線

山下作田山団地12号線

山下作田山団地13号線

山下作田山団地14号線

山下作田山団地15号線

山下作田山団地16号線

山下作田山団地17号線

山下作田山団地18号線

山下作田山団地19号線

山下作田山団地20号線

山下作田山団地21号線

山下作田山団地1号線

山下作田山団地2号線

山下作田山団地3号線

山寺堤山線

山寺新山線

山寺的場線

山寺入山線

浅生原内手線

浅生原東田線

浅生原熊坂線

浅生原日向線

浅生原新井田西線

浅生原下宮前東線

浅生原下宮前西線

浅生原原線

浅生原西線

浅生原畑線

浅生原上大沢線

高瀬下線

高瀬中島線

高瀬室原線

高瀬南線

高瀬竹の内原線

高瀬北の原線

高瀬北山神線

高瀬山神線

高瀬南西線

浅生原下宮前南線

浅生原下宮前団地1号線

浅生原下宮前団地2号線

浅生原下宮前団地3号線

浅生原下宮前団地4号線

浅生原下宮前団地5号線

浅生原下宮前団地6号線

浅生原下宮前団地7号線

浅生原下宮前団地8号線

浅生原下宮前団地9号線

浅生原下宮前団地10号線

浅生原下宮前団地11号線

浅生原下宮前団地12号線

浅生原下宮前団地13号線

浅生原下宮前団地14号線

浅生原田中線

山寺新清水線

山寺堤山北線

浅生原下宮前団地15号線

山下町下線

高瀬ガーデン中央線

高瀬ガーデン北1号線

高瀬ガーデン北2号線

高瀬ガーデン北3号線

高瀬ガーデン北4号線

高瀬ガーデン北5号線

高瀬ガーデン北6号線

高瀬ガーデン南1号線

高瀬ガーデン南2号線

高瀬ガーデン南3号線

高瀬ガーデン南4号線

高瀬ガーデン南5号線

高瀬ガーデン南6号線

高瀬ガーデン南7号線

高瀬ガーデン南8号線

高瀬ガーデン南9号線

梅ヶ丘団地1号線

梅ヶ丘団地2号線

合戦原病院前線

5101

5102

5103

5104

5105

5106

5107

5108

5109

5110

5111

5112

5113

5114

5115

5116

5117

5118

5119

5120

5121

5122

5123

5124

5125

5126

5127

5128

5129

5130

5131

5132

5133

5134

5135

5136

5137

5138

5139

5140

5141

5142

5144

5145

5146

5147

5148

5149

5150

5151

5152

5153

5154

5155

5156

5157

5158

5159

5160

5161

5162

5163

5164

5165

5166

5167

5168

5169

5170

5171

5172

5173

5174

5175

5177

5178

5179

5180

5181

5182

5183

5184

5185

5186

5187

5188

5189

5190

5191

5192

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

真庭名生北線

真庭名生前線

真庭名生東団地1号線

真庭名生東団地2号線

真庭名生東団地3号線

真庭名生東団地4号線

真庭千保田線

真庭橋線

真庭宮田線

真庭卯月崎線

真庭毘沙門東線

真庭毘沙門西線

真庭樋定地線

真庭六角線

真庭北鹿野線

真庭台東線

真庭浅生線

真庭原北向線

真庭中原南線

真庭新田線

真庭浅生南線

真庭権現線

真庭台線

真庭新田北線

久保間影倉大沢線

久保間荷駄場線

真庭久保間線

真庭原線

下郷北の原線

下郷狸口北線

下郷狸口線

久保間影倉線

久保間日向線

下郷日向東線

下郷道天横道線

下郷元寺線

下郷大山線

町追越線

町白山坂線

町東線

町向山線

町裏線

下郷新町東線

下郷新町西線

下郷新町線

下郷八軒線

下郷殿原北線

下郷新小路線

下郷寺前線

下郷寺前団地1号線

下郷寺前団地2号線

下郷寺前団地3号線

下郷寺前団地4号線

下郷寺前団地5号線

下郷寺前団地6号線

下郷寺前団地7号線

下郷寺前団地8号線

下郷永作線

下郷新渋沢線

下郷舘下東線

下郷殿原線

下郷坂元小前線

下郷舘下南線

下郷舘下線

下郷西町線

久保間西田線

久保間西田横道線

久保間清水線

久保間岩田線

久保間下中丁線

中山熊野線

中山後原線

中山鈴ヶ入線

久保間畑形線

久保間蛙舘線

中山杉内西線

中山舘野線

中山熊の堂線

中山鳥石線

下郷南白小路線

下郷白小路線

下郷空堀南線

下郷空堀線

下郷西谷地線

下郷新寺前線

上平下郷線

町中山線

上平一の沢線

上平山神線

上平中山線

上平大森線

下郷上西谷地団地1号線

下郷上西谷地団地2号線

下郷上西谷地団地3号線

真庭大森線

5198 上平一の沢北線

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5204

5205

5206

5207

町 東 １ 号 線

町 東 ２ 号 線

町 東 ３ 号 線

町 東 ４ 号 線

町 東 ５ 号 線

町 東 ６ 号 線

町 東 ７ 号 線

町 東 ８ 号 線

町 東 ９ 号 線

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

八手庭作山線

八手庭北線

八手庭南線

八手庭前田線

八手庭大沢線

八手庭大平線

大平北線

大平馬場線

大平舘の内線

大平宮前線

大平畑中線

大平中線

大平南線

大平原線

小平天神坂線

小平北の入線

小平北線

小平南線

小平舘東線

小平中道西線

鷲足山崎線

鷲足山崎北線

鷲足中江横道線

鷲足中江線

鷲足中筋線

鷲足中道東線

鷲足中道西線

鷲足線

鷲足南線

鷲足栩田線

鷲足中北線

鷲足中線

四方山線

八手庭石田南線

八手庭石田北線

1137

1138

1139

1140

1141

大平明通線

大平西線

小平東線

小平中道西線

小平中道線
4
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2
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3
2
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3212

42
80

山寺浅生原線

真庭新浜線4280

1
7

1
7

1
7

1
7

4281

3213

52
08

51
45

3
2

3
1

3
1

1

2

凡 例

ブ ロ ッ ク 境 界

ブ ロ ッ ク 番 号

国 道

県 道

１ 級

２ 級

そ の 他

4281 つばめの杜北線

5208 町 東 10 号 線

3213 高瀬南山神線
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1142 小平南団地線

4282 山寺桜木線

4283 南耕土上土取場線

4284 高瀬諏訪原線

6172 中浜木の下西線

114
2

114
3

1143 小平北団地線
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3
5

3
5

3
4

2121

2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

21292
1
2
2

2130

2
1
2
3

41
68

4
1
6
9

4
1
7
2

4
1
7
0

4
1
9
7

41
84

51
51

5153

5154

5155

5
1
5
2

5
1
5
7

5
1
5
0

5158

5156

2
1
0
6

2
1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

東街道線

大平牛橋線

山下花釜線

花釜牛橋線

花釜笠野線

合戦原笠野線

浅生原線

高瀬中央線

真庭線

中浜中央線

磯木の岡線

山下浅生原線

浅生原真庭線

真庭下郷線

八手庭線

横山新道線

山下山寺線

町戸花線

町永作線

町中浜線

上平磯線

久保間中山線

浅生原馬船線

17 いちご街道線

2101

2102

2103

2104

2105

2106

2107

2110

2111

2112

2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2122

2123

2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

2129

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2136

2137

2138

2139

2140

2142

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

2151

2152

2153

2155

2157

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

2167

2168

八手庭東線

八手庭堤北線

八手庭堤中線

横山北線

横山東線

亘理用水路東線

横山新道北線

横山新道南線

横山山一小北線

横山日吉線

横山山一小東線

横山南線

横山六角線

横山六角南線

横山藤崎線

太平山一小前線

大平堤田線

大平石田線

大平藤田団地1号線

大平藤田団地2号線

大平藤田団地3号線

大平藤田団地4号線

大平藤田団地5号線

大平藤田団地6号線

大平藤田団地7号線

大平藤田団地8号線

大平藤田団地9号線

大平藤田団地10号線

小平牛橋線

鷲足花釜線

鷲足川北線

鷲足横道線

花釜立花横道線

山寺東田北線

牛橋豊田東線

牛橋松並中線

牛橋松並東線

山寺鉄道西2号線

山寺鉄道西3号線

牛橋茜中線

牛橋茜中西線

牛橋茜南北線

牛橋北線

牛橋東田線

西牛橋中線

西牛橋西線

牛橋中広線

牛橋落し堀南線

牛橋北泥沼東線

牛橋港線

牛橋北泥沼南線

牛橋茜東線

牛橋さくら住宅線

牛橋落し堀北1号線

牛橋落し堀北2号線

牛橋落し堀北3号線

牛橋松並線

牛橋松並南線

牛橋松並北線

西牛橋南線

2169 落堀北2号線

41
71

4
1
7
3

21

31

32 山元南ｽﾏｰﾄｲﾝﾀｰ線

中山線

頭無西牛橋線

34 坂元二又線

35 中浜磯線

2170 山寺鉄道西1号線

2171 山寺鉄道東1号線

2172 北泥沼西線

2173 山寺鉄道西牛橋線

2174 山寺鉄道東田東線

2175 山寺鉄道東田西線

2176 山寺東田南線

山元町認定路線網図


